Northlea Home and School Association
Meeting
Room 115 — Northlea School - 6:30 PM
Thursday, November 27, 2014

Welcome / Mixer 6:30 All

Introduction / Approval of Agenda 6:45 Alexis DeCastro / Rachel
Chernos-Lin / Kara
Pearson

Approval of Home and School 6:48 Alexis DeCastro / Rachel

Association Minutes — October 16, Chernos-Lin / Kara

2014 Pearson

Chair’s Report (incl. correspondence 6:50 Alexis DeCastro / Rachel

file) Chernos-Lin / Kara
Pearson

Home & School Association Financials 7:00 Sharon Krieger

Update

Adjourn 7:05 Alexis DeCastro / Rachel

Chernos-Lin/ Kara
Pearson



Northlea School Council
Meeting
Room 115 — Northlea School
Thursday, November 27, 2014

Introduction/Approval of Agenda

Approval of School Council Minutes — October 16, 2014

Administrator’s Update

Portfolio Updates:
- Safe and Caring Schools

EQAO & School Improvement Plan

Next Meeting

Adjourn

7:05

7:07

7:10

7:30

7:40

8:25

8:30

Alexis DeCastro /
Rachel Chernos-Lin /
Kara Pearson

Alexis DeCastro /
Rachel Chernos-Lin /
Kara Pearson

David Ehrlich /
Sophia Danish /
Jane Wadden

Wilmar Kortleever

David Ehrlich /
Sophia Danish /
Jane Wadden

Alexis DeCastro /
Rachel Chernos-Lin /
Kara Pearson

Alexis DeCastro /
Rachel Chernos-Lin /
Kara Pearson



